
SV Untermeitingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 246,800. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
SV Untermeitingen

1IW Klöss Lena

      

 

15,850 17,20016,350 17,200

7,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,850 8,350 8,200 8,200

P7 P8 P9 P9

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  66,600

04
SV Untermeitingen

2IW Hoffmann Franziska

      

 

15,550 16,30015,650 16,800

7,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,550 7,650 7,800 7,300

P7 P8 P9 P9

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,300

05
SV Untermeitingen

11IW Bucher Hannah

     *

 

13,350 15,20013,800 15,650

6,000 7,000 7,000 8,000
7,350 6,800 8,650 7,200

P6 P7 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,000

05
SV Untermeitingen

12IW Frank Sina

      

 

14,800 14,50014,500 14,100

6,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
8,800 8,500 7,100 7,500

P6 P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,900

05
SV Untermeitingen

23IW Lipowsky Larissa

* * *    

 

13,350 13,80012,800 13,750

6,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
7,350 7,800 7,750 6,800

P6 P5 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,700

59,550 60,300 63,750 63,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 1

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Königsbrunn
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 240,250. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

04
TSV Königsbrunn

5IW Mieslinger Sophia

      

 

15,400 16,60015,250 14,000

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
8,400 9,250 7,000 8,600

P7 P6 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,250

04
TSV Königsbunn

7IW Ucci Isabella

      

 

15,250 14,60015,250 13,800

7,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
8,250 9,250 7,800 7,600

P7 P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,900

04
TSV Königsbrunn

15IW Hornberger Laura

  *   *

 

15,100 12,30014,750 14,650

7,000 6,000 6,000 6,500
8,100 8,750 8,650 5,800

P7 P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,800

04
TSV Königsbrunn

37IW Stronz Larissa

*      

 

15,200 15,1000,000 14,450

7,000 0,000 6,000 7,000
8,200 0,000 8,450 8,100

P7 P P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,750

04
TSV Königsbrunn

38IW Kühn Lorain

* *     

 

15,100 15,80013,700 0,000

7,000 6,000 0,000 8,000
8,100 7,700 0,000 7,800

P7 P6 P P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,600

05
TSV Königsbrunn

59IW Graf Liliana

 * *   *

 

0,000 0,00015,050 12,900

0,000 6,000 6,000 0,000
0,000 9,050 6,900 0,000

P P6 P6 P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  27,950

60,950 60,300 56,900 62,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 2

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSC Mering I
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 235,300. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSC Mering

3IW Räßler Luisa

      

 

15,300 16,60015,500 14,600

7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
8,300 7,500 7,600 8,600

P7 P8 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,000

03
TSC Mering

10IW Franke Julia

      

 

14,850 14,60014,850 13,850

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,850 8,850 6,850 6,600

P7 P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,150

04
TSC Mering

14IW Rose Leah

      

 

14,200 13,85014,800 14,250

6,000 6,000 6,000 6,500
8,200 8,800 8,250 7,350

P6 P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,100

03
TSC Mering

16IW Tolks Monja

 *     

 

15,300 14,80014,500 12,150

7,000 6,000 6,500 8,000
8,300 8,500 5,650 6,800

P7 P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,750

05
TSC Mering

22IW Mächtle Elena

*  *   *

 

13,650 13,00014,400 13,450

5,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
8,650 8,400 7,450 6,000

P5 P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,500

59,650 59,650 56,150 59,850

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 3

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Schwabmünchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 233,350. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

05
TSV Schwabmünchen

9IW Mattler Sophia

      

 

14,300 15,30014,750 14,000

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
7,300 8,750 7,000 8,300

P7 P6 P8 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,350

04
TSV Schwabmünchen

13IW Korner Lilien

      

 

14,900 14,10015,100 13,300

7,000 6,000 6,000 6,500
7,900 9,100 7,300 7,600

P7 P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,400

04
TSV Schwabmünchen

40IW Kobler Fiona

     *

 

0,000 15,00014,300 14,700

0,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
0,000 8,300 7,700 8,000

P P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,000

04
TSV Schwabmünchen

42IW Korth Nina

*      

 

14,850 14,8000,000 14,000

7,000 0,000 6,000 7,000
7,850 0,000 8,000 7,800

P7 P P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,650

04
TSV Schwabmünchen

43IW Weidner Lilly

 * *    

 

15,300 13,40014,650 0,000

7,000 6,000 0,000 7,500
8,300 8,650 0,000 5,900

P7 P6 P P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,350

04
TSV Schwabmünchen

51IW Schmid Sarah

* * *   *

 

13,450 0,00013,100 13,000

7,000 5,000 6,000 0,000
6,450 8,100 7,000 0,000

P7 P5 P6 P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,550

59,350 58,800 56,000 59,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 4

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Deuringen I
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 230,800. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSV Deuringen

6IW Keller Mathilda

      

 

15,900 15,60014,800 14,350

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
8,900 8,800 7,350 7,600

P7 P6 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,650

04
TSV Deuringen

18IW Schuster Rebecca

 *     

 

15,150 13,80014,700 12,350

7,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
8,150 8,700 6,350 6,800

P7 P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,000

03
TSV Deuringen

41IW Schertler Annika

  *    

 

15,700 0,00014,100 13,950

7,000 6,000 6,000 0,000
8,700 8,100 7,950 0,000

P7 P6 P6 P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,750

03
TSV Deuringen

44IW Aescht Sarah

*      

 

15,400 14,4500,000 13,000

7,000 0,000 6,000 7,000
8,400 0,000 7,000 7,450

P7 P P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,850

03
TSV Deuringen

46IW Lebmaier Katharina

* * *   *

 

14,900 12,70014,000 0,000

7,000 6,000 0,000 7,000
7,900 8,000 0,000 5,700

P7 P6 P P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,600

04
TSV Deuringen

49IW Hiller Julia

     *

 

0,000 12,95014,400 12,550

0,000 6,000 6,000 6,500
0,000 8,400 6,550 6,450

P P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,900

62,150 58,000 53,850 56,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 5

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Inningen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 230,050. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

04
TSV Inningen

4IW Haußmann Mila

      

 

15,500 15,95015,050 14,850

7,000 7,000 8,000 8,000
8,500 8,050 6,850 7,950

P7 P7 P8 P9

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,350

04
TSV Inningen

21IW Jamitzky Ida

      

 

14,400 14,20013,400 12,650

6,000 6,000 7,000 7,500
8,400 7,400 5,650 6,700

P6 P6 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,650

04
TSV Inningen

35IW Launer Bianca

 *     

 

14,300 16,40016,100 0,000

6,000 8,000 0,000 8,000
8,300 8,100 0,000 8,400

P6 P8 P P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,800

05
TSV Inningen

45IW Joos Zoe

*      

 

13,500 15,0000,000 13,200

6,000 0,000 6,500 7,000
7,500 0,000 6,700 8,000

P6 P P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,700

04
TSV Inningen

54IW Schmölzer Anja

  *   *

 

13,350 0,00012,950 12,600

6,000 6,000 5,000 0,000
7,350 6,950 7,600 0,000

P6 P6 P6 P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,900

04
TSV Inningen

56IW Schreiber Miriam

* * *   *

 

0,000 11,70012,250 10,000

0,000 4,000 4,000 5,000
0,000 8,250 6,000 6,700

P P4 P5 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,950

57,700 57,500 53,300 61,550

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 6

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Bobingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 219,900. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

05
TSV Bobingen

8IW Sulzer Lena

      

 

15,150 14,90013,800 15,000

6,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
9,150 7,800 8,000 8,900

P6 P6 P7 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,850

04
TSV Bobingen

17IW Fehle Luisa

      

 

15,300 14,15013,800 12,800

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
8,300 7,800 5,800 7,150

P7 P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,050

04
TSV Bobingen

48IW Kessler Sarah

*      

 

13,650 13,5000,000 13,700

5,000 0,000 6,000 6,500
8,650 0,000 7,700 7,000

P5 P P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,850

03
TSV Bobingen

52IW Schlenk Lara

     *

 

0,000 14,00013,250 12,200

0,000 5,000 5,500 6,000
0,000 8,250 6,700 8,000

P P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,450

06
TSV Bobingen

55IW Blauhorn Finja

 * *   *

 

11,400 10,80012,700 0,000

4,000 5,000 0,000 5,500
7,400 7,700 0,000 5,300

P4 P5 P P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  34,900

05
TSV Bobingen

57IW Renner Laura

* * *    

 

12,000 0,00011,800 9,900

4,000 4,000 3,200 0,000
8,000 7,800 6,700 0,000

P4 P5 P5 P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,700

56,100 53,550 53,700 56,550

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 7

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Gersthofen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 215,700. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
TSV Gersthofen

19IW Einmüller Sina

      

 

12,800 14,10015,200 13,700

6,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
6,800 9,200 6,700 8,100

P6 P6 P7 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,800

04
TSV Gersthofen

24IW Wimmer Maja

*      

 

14,950 12,80012,700 13,100

7,000 4,000 6,000 6,500
7,950 8,700 7,100 6,300

P7 P4 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,550

05
TSV Gersthofen

25IW Haslinger-Cisneros

      

 

13,100 12,60013,600 13,450

6,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
7,100 8,600 7,450 6,600

P6 P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,750

06
TSV Gersthofen

29IW Nitsche Paula

     *

 

12,000 12,40013,900 13,650

5,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
7,000 8,900 7,650 6,400

P5 P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,950

04
TSV Gersthofen

33IW Fischer Shayenne

 * *    

 

12,500 10,60013,850 11,900

6,000 5,000 4,500 4,500
6,500 8,850 7,400 6,100

P6 P5 P5 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,850

06
TSV Gersthofen

62IW Stucke Rebecca

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

53,350 56,550 53,900 51,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 8

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSC Mering II
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 215,700. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
TSC Mering

20IW Tränkl Patrizia

      

 

13,050 14,15014,250 13,400

4,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
9,050 9,250 7,400 8,150

P4 P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,850

06
TSC Mering

28IW Arnold Rebekka

 *     

 

12,800 12,40014,350 12,600

4,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
8,800 9,350 7,600 6,400

P4 P5 P5 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,150

03
TSC Mering

30IW Arnold Hannah

  *    

 

13,100 11,25013,550 13,800

5,000 5,000 6,000 6,500
8,100 8,550 7,800 4,750

P5 P5 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,700

06
TSC Mering

31IW Paul Emelie

*      

 

12,900 14,00011,300 12,850

4,000 4,000 5,000 6,000
8,900 7,300 7,850 8,000

P4 P5 P5 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,050

06
TSC Mering

47IW Burg Paula

     *

 

0,000 14,50013,600 13,000

0,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
0,000 8,600 7,000 8,500

P P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,100

04
TSC Mering

62IW Bartel Charlotte

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

51,850 55,750 53,050 55,050

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 9

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



Gaumannschaft P - W 27
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

10 206,200. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

05
TSV Königsbrunn

25IW Drossel Selina

      

 

13,800 12,60012,400 13,950

6,000 4,000 6,000 6,500
7,800 8,400 7,950 6,100

P6 P5 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,750

04
TV Mering

27IW Strobl Sofia

      

 

14,100 12,40013,050 12,700

5,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
9,100 8,050 7,700 6,400

P5 P5 P5 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,250

04
TSV Königsbrunn

32IW Mayr Janina

     *

 

12,100 13,00012,750 12,500

5,000 4,000 5,000 3,000
7,100 8,750 7,500 10,000

P5 P4 P5 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,350

03
TV Mering

34IW Lachmayr Julia

 *     

 

12,700 11,90013,000 11,050

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
7,700 8,000 6,050 6,900

P5 P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,650

03
TV Mering

53IW Sand Vanessa

*  *    

 

13,950 9,9004,100 11,400

5,000 1,000 5,000 3,000
8,950 3,100 6,400 6,900

P5 P4 P5 P4

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,350

54,550 51,200 50,550 49,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 10

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Deuringen II
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

11 170,551. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSV Deuringen

36IW Horsky Annelie

      

 

12,550 11,45011,800 9,450

5,000 4,000 4,500 5,000
7,550 7,800 4,950 6,450

P5 P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,250

06
TSV Deuringen

39IW Alexandridis Luisa

      

 

12,100 8,05013,250 10,850

5,000 5,000 4,800 5,800
7,100 8,250 6,050 2,250

P5 P5 P5 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,250

03
TSV Deuringen

50IW Eckardt Anika

 *     

 

13,900 11,75014,000 0,000

7,000 6,000 0,000 7,000
6,900 8,000 0,000 4,750

P7 P6 P P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,650

04
TSV Deuringen

58IW Angerer Carolina

 * *   *

 

0,000 8,05012,850 9,400

0,000 4,000 3,500 5,800
0,000 8,850 5,900 2,250

P P4 P5 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  30,300

06
TSV Deuringen

60IW Wallenstein Jannie

*  *    

 

0,001 0,00011,500 10,450

0,001 4,000 3,500 0,000
0,000 7,500 6,950 0,000

P5 P4 P4 P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  21,951

06
TSV Deuringen

61IW Otsuka Yumina

*     *

 

0,000 8,6000,000 9,500

0,000 0,000 3,500 2,000
0,000 0,000 6,000 6,600

P P P4 P4

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  18,100

38,551 51,900 40,250 39,850
+++ Ende der Klasse W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 11

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten
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TSV Bobingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 135,550. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM-LK4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
TSV Bobingen

1IW Sulzer Theresa

      

 

12,150 12,45011,900 10,950

3,400 3,300 2,900 3,700
8,750 8,600 8,050 8,750

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,450

01
TSV Bobingen

3IW Erhard Lisa

      

 

9,600 12,25011,500 10,950

3,400 2,800 3,200 3,700
6,200 8,700 7,750 8,550

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,300

02
TSV Bobingen

4IW Hildenbrand Selina

      

 

10,750 12,05011,450 9,550

3,400 2,200 3,200 3,700
7,350 9,250 6,350 8,350

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,800

03
TSV Bobingen

8IW Droescher Isabell

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

01
TSV Bobingen

8IW Widmann Alisa

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

32,500 34,850 31,450 36,750

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 12

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
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34/



TSV Inningen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 133,250. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM-LK4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
TSV Inningen

2IW Schmölzer Katrin

      

 

10,450 11,35011,750 11,250

3,400 3,400 3,300 3,900
7,050 8,350 7,950 7,450

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,800

01
TSV Inningen

5IW Schapfl Elisabeth

*  *    

 

11,300 10,55010,100 11,700

4,000 3,100 3,800 3,700
7,300 7,000 7,900 6,850

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,650

01
TSV Inningen

6IW Höfle Bettina

 *     

 

11,900 10,85010,850 8,850

3,400 3,100 3,100 3,700
8,500 7,750 5,750 7,150

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,450

03
TSV Inningen

7IW Jäger Miriam

     *

 

9,950 10,95010,400 10,500

1,000 3,100 3,600 4,100
8,950 7,300 6,900 6,850

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,800

01
TSV Inningen

8IW Möllers Edith

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

33,650 33,000 33,450 33,150
+++ Ende der Klasse W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM-LK4 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 13

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



Gaumannschaft LK 4 - W 32
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 184,950. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM-LK4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSC Mering

1IW Lang Johanna

      

 

11,550 11,40012,100 12,050

3,400 2,900 3,500 3,800
8,150 9,200 8,550 7,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,100

00
TSC Mering

2IW Ickert Katharina

      

 

11,950 11,65012,250 10,950

3,400 2,900 3,100 4,100
8,550 9,350 7,850 7,550

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,800

03
TSV Neusäß

3IW Sulzer Sarah

      

 

10,800 12,00011,700 11,550

3,400 2,600 3,200 3,700
7,400 9,100 8,350 8,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,050

01
TSC Mering

7IW Gleich Katharina

      

 

10,450 11,80012,100 10,650

3,400 2,800 2,700 3,900
7,050 9,300 7,950 7,900

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,000

03
TSV Neusäß

37IW Feistauer Antonia

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

44,750 48,150 45,200 46,850

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 14

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Königsbrunn II
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 184,250. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM-LK4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Königsbrunn

8IW Parzy Nadine

*      

 

10,700 11,60011,150 11,350

3,400 3,600 3,600 3,700
7,300 7,550 7,750 7,900

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,800

01
TSV Königsbrunn

17IW Krüger Julia

  *   *

 

9,600 9,75011,850 10,250

3,400 3,300 2,700 3,700
6,200 8,550 7,550 6,050

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,450

01
TSV Königsbrunn

20IW Litzel Alisa

 *     

 

11,850 11,20012,800 0,000

3,400 3,500 0,000 3,900
8,450 9,300 0,000 7,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,850

99
TSV Königsbrunn

21IW Zimmermann Vanessa

     *

 

0,000 11,70012,350 10,950

0,000 3,200 3,500 4,100
0,000 9,150 7,450 7,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,000

99
TSV Königsbrunn

22IW Weinberger Selina

*      

 

10,600 12,0500,000 11,300

3,400 0,000 3,200 4,100
7,200 0,000 8,100 7,950

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,950

02
TSV Königsbrunn

23IW Antunes Sophia

 * *    

 

11,600 0,00012,100 9,900

3,400 3,300 3,000 0,000
8,200 8,800 6,900 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,600

44,750 49,100 43,850 46,550

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 15

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Deuringen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 176,850. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM-LK4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
TSV Deuringen

6IW Hoksch Laura

      

 

11,250 10,80012,350 11,000

3,400 3,500 3,000 3,900
7,850 8,850 8,000 6,900

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,400

02
TSV Deuringen

14IW Keller Marie

*      

 

10,550 11,40010,750 10,200

3,400 3,300 3,100 3,500
7,150 7,450 7,100 7,900

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,900

97
TSV Deuringen

24IW Jahme Anna

  *    

 

11,650 0,00011,800 10,000

3,400 3,000 3,000 0,000
8,250 8,800 7,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,450

00
TSV Deuringen

27IW Simon Sophia

     *

 

0,000 11,45011,300 10,200

0,000 3,000 2,600 3,600
0,000 8,300 7,600 7,850

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  32,950

02
TSV Deuringen

32IW Novak Laura

 *    *

 

0,000 10,15011,800 7,100

0,000 3,000 1,700 3,400
0,000 8,800 5,400 6,750

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  29,050

99
TSV Deuringen

36IW Radinger Julia

* * *    

 

10,950 9,9000,000 0,000

3,400 0,000 0,000 3,300
7,550 0,000 0,000 6,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  20,850

44,400 47,250 41,400 43,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 16

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Neusäß
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 175,950. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM-LK4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSV Neusäß

5IW Schilling Anna

      

 

10,300 12,90011,400 10,850

3,400 3,000 3,400 4,500
6,900 8,400 7,450 8,400

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,450

01
TSV Neusäß

10IW Nettel Vanessa

      

 

10,600 11,45011,250 10,750

3,400 3,200 3,500 3,700
7,200 8,050 7,250 7,750

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,050

01
TSV Neusäß

11IW Schilling Luisa

      

 

11,500 12,0009,250 10,750

3,400 2,400 3,500 3,900
8,100 6,850 7,250 8,100

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,500

98
TSV Neusäß

13IW Sulzer Julia

      

 

10,150 10,85011,450 10,500

3,400 3,000 3,300 3,600
6,750 8,450 7,200 7,250

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,950

42,550 43,350 42,850 47,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 17

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Schwabmünchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 174,850. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM-LK4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

4IW Höfer Anna

      

 

12,500 10,85011,450 10,900

3,400 3,400 2,800 3,600
9,100 8,050 8,100 7,250

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,700

02
TSV Schwabmünchen

16IW Kraus Stefanie

      

 

10,750 10,30011,150 10,150

3,400 3,300 3,100 3,700
7,350 7,850 7,050 6,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,350

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

24IW Leinauer Veronika

*  *    

 

10,900 0,00010,850 11,700

3,400 3,100 3,500 0,000
7,500 7,750 8,200 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,450

98
TSV Schwabmünchen

28IW Leinauer Annalena

     *

 

0,000 11,30011,150 10,450

0,000 2,900 3,200 3,700
0,000 8,250 7,250 7,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  32,900

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

29IW Hartmann Carolin

 *     

 

9,950 10,05011,300 0,000

3,400 2,900 0,000 3,700
6,550 8,400 0,000 6,350

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  31,300

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

34IW Raffler Nicole

* * *   *

 

8,800 9,3000,000 9,950

3,400 0,000 3,200 3,700
5,400 0,000 6,750 5,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  28,050

44,100 45,050 43,200 42,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 18

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Königsbrunn I
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 170,500. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM-LK4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

96
TSV Königsbrunn

9IW Jocher Mona

      

 

10,650 10,90011,150 11,700

3,400 3,400 2,900 3,700
7,250 7,750 8,800 7,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,400

96
TSV Königsbrunn

18IW Wintrich Stefanie

      

 

9,850 9,70011,550 9,250

3,400 3,600 2,900 3,500
6,450 7,950 6,350 6,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,350

98
TSV Königsbrunn

24IW Hahn Denise

*      

 

11,050 11,2000,000 11,200

3,400 0,000 3,300 3,900
7,650 0,000 7,900 7,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,450

96
TSV Königsbrunn

30IW Stimpfle Melanie

* *     

 

11,300 8,90010,600 0,000

3,400 3,100 0,000 3,500
7,900 7,500 0,000 5,400

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  30,800

99
TSV Königsbrunn

33IW Schmucker Mirjam

  *   *

 

8,600 0,00011,150 9,200

1,000 2,300 2,600 0,000
7,600 8,850 6,600 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  28,950

95
TSV Königsbrunn

35IW Gruninger Dorothea

 * *   *

 

0,000 8,75011,750 5,500

0,000 3,000 1,600 3,100
0,000 8,750 3,900 5,650

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  26,000

42,850 45,600 41,350 40,700

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 19

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Gersthofen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 151,650. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM-LK4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSV Gersthofen

12IW Holland Sophie

      

 

10,850 11,55011,550 9,400

3,400 2,800 2,700 4,100
7,450 8,750 6,700 7,450

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,350

00
TSV Gersthofen

15IW Erdhofer Natalie

      

 

10,150 10,20011,300 11,200

3,400 2,800 3,000 3,900
6,750 8,500 8,200 6,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,850

00
TSV Gersthofen

19IW Gottwald Sarah

      

 

7,700 10,50010,450 7,450

3,400 2,800 2,200 3,700
4,300 7,650 5,250 6,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  36,100

02
TSV Gersthofen

31IW Tschuri Melissa

      

 

6,550 8,6509,050 5,100

3,800 2,200 1,900 3,300
2,750 6,850 3,200 5,350

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  29,350

01
TSV Gersthofen

37IW Allgood Megan

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

35,250 42,350 33,150 40,900
+++ Ende der Klasse W 32 - GT16+ - KürM-LK4 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 20

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Schwabmünchen 
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 194,300. Platz
W 34 - GT13/15 - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
TSV Schwabmünchen

1IW Zimmer Lea

      

 

12,350 13,40011,600 12,900

3,400 3,900 4,200 4,500
8,950 7,700 8,700 8,900

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,250

03
TSV Schwabmünchen

3IW Kinzel Karolin

      

 

11,950 12,95010,850 12,050

3,400 3,700 3,700 4,300
8,550 7,150 8,350 8,650

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,800

02
TSV Schwabmünchen

13IW Fendt Mersina

*      

 

12,450 12,3000,000 11,950

3,400 0,000 3,700 4,000
9,050 0,000 8,250 8,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  36,700

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

14IW Ortmann Lina

 * *    

 

11,650 12,10011,700 0,000

3,400 3,700 0,000 4,100
8,250 8,000 0,000 8,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,450

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

15IW Kodella Elena

*     *

 

0,000 12,7509,100 11,950

0,000 3,500 3,800 4,300
0,000 5,600 8,150 8,450

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,800

03
TSV Schwabmünchen

16IW Dölle Laura

 * *   *

 

11,500 0,00011,500 10,400

3,400 3,700 3,600 0,000
8,100 7,800 6,800 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,400

48,400 45,650 48,850 51,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 21

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Friedberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 183,750. Platz
W 34 - GT13/15 - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSV Friedberg

4IW Lugauer Lena

  *    

 

12,400 11,40011,850 10,900

3,400 3,700 3,700 4,100
9,000 8,150 7,200 7,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,550

03
TSV Friedberg

5IW Bernert Nina

      

 

11,500 11,60011,850 10,750

3,400 3,700 3,800 4,100
8,100 8,150 6,950 7,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,700

02
TSV Friedberg

6IW Hohenester Franziska

     *

 

11,100 12,10011,700 10,400

3,400 3,800 3,700 4,100
7,700 7,900 6,700 8,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,300

01
TSV Friedberg

8IW Sailer Carina

*      

 

12,200 11,9508,250 10,400

4,000 3,500 3,600 4,100
8,200 4,750 6,800 7,850

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,800

02
TSV Friedberg

9IW Cunha Sara

 *     

 

11,800 11,85010,500 8,550

3,400 3,500 3,100 4,100
8,400 7,000 5,450 7,750

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,700

02
TSV Friedberg

17IW Graf Anja

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

47,900 45,900 42,450 47,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 22

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSV Kriegshaber
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 179,400. Platz
W 34 - GT13/15 - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSV Kriegshaber

2IW Ackermann Anita

      

 

12,700 12,40012,500 10,500

4,000 3,700 3,700 4,100
8,700 8,800 6,800 8,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,100

03
TSV Kriegshaber

7IW Kalajzic Laura

      

 

11,750 12,2009,150 10,750

3,400 2,800 3,700 4,100
8,350 6,350 7,050 8,100

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,850

03
TSV Kriegshaber

10IW Christ Johanna

 *     

 

12,150 12,80010,150 6,950

3,400 3,400 3,100 4,100
8,750 6,750 3,850 8,700

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,050

03
TSV Kriegshaber

11IW Ellenrieder Juia

      

 

11,700 11,7509,350 8,750

3,400 3,500 3,600 4,100
8,300 5,850 5,150 7,650

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,550

03
TSV Kriegshaber

12IW Ellenrieder Rebecca

*  *   *

 

9,900 10,8509,050 10,800

3,400 2,900 3,700 3,800
6,500 6,150 7,100 7,050

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,600

48,300 41,150 40,800 49,150
+++ Ende der Klasse W 34 - GT13/15 - KürM-LK3 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 23

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSC Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 193,850. Platz
W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSC Mering

1IW Schnedermann Carolin

      

 

11,950 11,95011,800 12,350

4,000 3,700 3,700 4,700
7,950 8,100 8,650 7,250

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,050

01
TSC Mering

2IW Tränkl Karolina

  *    

 

12,200 11,10012,100 12,150

4,000 3,600 3,700 4,700
8,200 8,500 8,450 6,400

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,550

02
TSC Mering

3IW Rose Hannah

      

 

12,650 11,80011,600 11,300

4,000 3,700 3,700 4,300
8,650 7,900 7,600 7,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,350

01
TSC Mering

4IW Voges Mikka

* *     

 

12,100 12,50010,700 11,100

3,400 3,600 3,200 4,300
8,700 7,100 7,900 8,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,400

99
TSC Mering

13IW Tolks Maike

     *

 

0,000 12,80012,700 11,900

0,000 3,800 3,700 4,500
0,000 8,900 8,200 8,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  37,400

48,900 48,200 47,700 49,050

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 24

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



SV Untermeitingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 180,950. Platz
W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
SV Untermeitingen

6IW Augste Lisa-Marie

  *    

 

12,550 10,70011,450 11,000

3,400 3,700 3,700 4,100
9,150 7,750 7,300 6,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,700

00
SV Untermeitingen

7IW Kuhn Rebekka

      

 

12,050 11,80011,700 9,950

3,400 3,700 3,600 4,300
8,650 8,000 6,350 7,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,500

01
SV Untermeitingen

8IW Rieder Lena

 *     

 

12,150 11,30010,800 9,250

3,400 3,600 3,600 4,100
8,750 7,200 5,650 7,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,500

02
SV Untermeitingen

9IW Reichelt Vanessa

*      

 

11,750 11,0008,900 10,600

3,400 3,500 3,700 3,700
8,350 5,400 6,900 7,300

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,250

00
SV Untermeitingen

15IW Dillmann Lisa

 * *   *

 

11,450 0,00011,000 0,000

3,400 3,600 0,000 0,000
8,050 7,400 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  22,450

02
SV Untermeitingen

16IW Schlecht Bianca

*     *

 

0,000 11,0500,000 10,800

0,000 0,000 3,800 3,900
0,000 0,000 7,000 7,150

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  21,850

48,500 44,950 42,350 45,150
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TSV Neusäß
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 168,150. Platz
W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSV Neusäß

5IW Kalchschmid Jessica

      

 

12,350 11,30011,700 10,850

3,400 3,800 4,500 4,100
8,950 7,900 6,350 7,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,200

01
TSV Neusäß

10IW Holzhauser Lisa

 *     

 

11,500 11,00010,000 8,050

3,400 3,400 3,900 4,100
8,100 6,600 4,150 6,900

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,550

00
TSV Neusäß

11IW Feistauer Hannah

  *    

 

12,050 10,3507,250 9,850

3,400 2,800 3,400 3,900
8,650 4,450 6,450 6,450

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,500

01
TSV Neusäß

12IW Neudert Maria

      

 

11,500 10,6007,650 9,000

3,400 2,800 3,300 3,300
8,100 4,850 5,700 7,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,750

01
TSV Neusäß

14IW Schenk Lea

*     *

 

9,950 11,2504,500 10,300

3,400 2,700 3,100 3,900
6,550 1,800 7,200 7,350

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  36,000

99
TSV Neusäß

17IW Holzhauser Eva

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

47,400 36,600 40,000 44,150
+++ Ende der Klasse W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM-LK3 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 22.10.2016
Seite 26

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
SH Haunstetten

34/



TSC Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 145,500. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSC Mering

1IW Vareille Amelie

      

 

12,950 12,85013,050 12,200

4,000 3,800 4,100 5,100
8,950 9,250 8,100 7,750

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,050

98
TSC Mering

2IW Umlauf Carina

      

 

12,900 12,50012,250 10,950

4,000 3,700 3,700 4,500
8,900 8,550 7,250 8,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,600

00
TSC Mering

9IW Räßler Lena

* * *    

 

11,150 12,10010,200 8,900

3,400 3,600 2,600 3,900
7,750 6,600 6,300 8,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,350

01
TSC Mering

15IW Kuhnert Anna

     *

 

0,000 12,10011,350 11,250

0,000 3,600 3,700 4,300
0,000 7,750 7,550 7,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  34,700

98
TSC Mering

18IW Wolf Charlotte

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

37,000 36,650 34,400 37,450
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SV Untermeitingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 144,550. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

97
SV Untermeitingen

6IW Hoffmann Julia

*      

 

12,700 11,75010,000 11,700

4,000 3,700 3,700 4,500
8,700 6,300 8,000 7,250

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,150

99
SV Untermeitingen

11IW Küspert Charlotte

 * *    

 

12,500 0,00012,700 10,750

3,400 3,700 3,500 0,000
9,100 9,000 7,250 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,950

96
SV Untermeitingen

12IW Kießling Marie-Louise

 *    *

 

12,050 12,00011,400 0,000

3,400 3,700 0,000 4,100
8,650 7,700 0,000 7,900

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,450

99
SV Untermeitingen

13IW Warth Hannah

*      

 

12,800 11,6500,000 10,900

3,400 0,000 3,600 4,100
9,400 0,000 7,300 7,550

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,350

97
SV Untermeitingen

14IW Wagner Sandra

  *   *

 

0,000 10,65012,400 12,050

0,000 3,700 3,900 3,900
0,000 8,700 8,150 6,750

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,100

38,000 36,500 34,650 35,400
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Gaumannschaft LK 3 - W 36
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 140,250. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

95
TSV Kriegshaber

3IW Schmuck Annika

      

 

12,900 13,20011,050 11,400

4,000 3,600 4,600 5,700
8,900 7,450 6,800 7,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,550

94
TSV Schwabmünchen

4IW Braunmüller Carolin

      

 

12,850 11,20011,650 12,050

4,000 3,800 3,900 4,700
8,850 7,850 8,150 6,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,750

98
TSV Kriegshaber

8IW Wagner Vanessa

 * *    

 

11,450 10,65011,150 9,750

3,400 3,700 4,000 4,300
8,050 7,450 5,750 6,350

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,000

03
TSV Inningen

10IW Augste Ricarda

*     *

 

11,300 10,9008,300 10,450

3,400 3,500 3,700 4,100
7,900 4,800 6,750 6,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,950

37,200 33,850 33,900 35,300
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TV Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 128,500. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM-LK3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

88
TV Mering

5IW Berschneider Miriam

      

 

11,800 12,70011,150 11,200

3,400 3,700 4,000 4,500
8,400 7,450 7,200 8,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,850

92
TV Mering

7IW Steinbach Katharina

      

 

11,750 11,7508,400 11,900

3,400 3,500 3,700 4,000
8,350 4,900 8,200 7,750

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,800

00
TV Mering

16IW Lachmayr Nicole

* *     

 

9,400 11,7506,850 6,550

3,400 2,600 2,500 4,700
6,000 4,250 4,050 7,050

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  34,550

89
TV Mering

17IW Korn Kristina

  *   *

 

0,000 10,2508,350 8,350

0,000 2,800 2,200 3,800
0,000 5,550 6,150 6,450

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  26,950

87
TV Mering

18IW Heinz Kristina

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

32,950 27,900 31,450 36,200
+++ Ende der Klasse W 36 - GT18+ - KürM-LK3 +++
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TSV Friedberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 142,550. Platz
W 37 - GTo13-15 - KürM-LK2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSV Friedberg

1IW Janicher Hannah

  *    

 

12,600 11,90011,600 12,600

5,000 3,700 4,500 4,100
7,600 7,900 8,100 7,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,700

03
TSV Friedberg

2IW Schneider Serafina

*     *

 

11,300 12,15011,350 10,700

3,400 3,100 3,500 4,700
7,900 8,250 7,200 7,450

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,500

98
TSV Friedberg

7IW Roth Julia

     *

 

0,000 12,30012,300 10,850

0,000 3,100 3,400 4,700
0,000 9,200 7,450 7,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,450

99
TSV Friedberg

8IW Cunha Laura

* *     

 

12,200 12,0000,000 10,000

3,400 0,000 2,500 4,300
8,800 0,000 7,500 7,700

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  34,200

05
TSV Friedberg

9IW Kullmann Melina

 * *    

 

11,650 0,00011,600 0,000

3,400 3,100 0,000 0,000
8,250 8,500 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  23,250

36,450 35,500 34,150 36,450
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TSV Schwaben
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 132,700. Platz
W 37 - GTo13-15 - KürM-LK2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
TSV Schwaben

3IW Papp Emilia

      

 

11,600 12,25011,500 9,000

3,400 3,100 2,100 3,900
8,200 8,400 6,900 8,350

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,350

07
TSV Schwaben

4IW Maier Magdalena

      

 

11,000 11,55011,450 10,300

3,400 3,000 3,100 3,900
7,600 8,450 7,200 7,650

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,300

06
TSV Schwaben

5IW Hild Romy

      

 

10,650 11,35011,450 10,600

3,400 3,700 3,800 3,900
7,250 7,750 6,800 7,450

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,050

08
TSV Schwaben

6IW Brendl Lea

* * *   *

 

10,350 10,45011,200 5,200

3,400 2,900 1,100 3,200
6,950 8,300 4,100 7,250

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  37,200

33,250 34,400 29,900 35,150
+++ Ende der Klasse W 37 - GTo13-15 - KürM-LK2 +++
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Gaumannschaft LK 1 - W 44
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 115,200. Platz
W 44 - GTo16+ - KürM-LK1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

95
TSV Kriegshaber

1IW Wagner Cindy

      

 

13,100 12,45011,200 8,450

4,000 3,400 4,300 5,400
9,100 7,800 4,150 7,050

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,200

01
TSV Schwaben

2IW Selenski Angelique

      

 

11,800 9,75011,450 8,800

3,100 2,900 3,800 3,000
8,700 8,550 5,000 6,750

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,800

97
TSV Schwaben

3IW Düsmez Selinay

  *    

 

11,000 0,0009,200 8,000

3,400 1,500 3,500 0,000
7,600 7,700 4,500 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  28,200

35,900 31,850 25,250 22,200
+++ Ende der Klasse W 44 - GTo16+ - KürM-LK1 +++
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TSV Schwaben
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 114,650. Platz
W 47 - GTo15+ - Kür-CdP

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Schwaben

1IW Martin Jana

 *     

 

11,500 10,2009,600 8,500

3,000 1,700 3,500 3,700
8,500 7,900 5,000 6,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,800

96
TSV Schwaben

2IW Jauer Angelina

      

 

11,900 10,0008,000 9,800

2,800 1,000 2,100 3,200
9,100 7,000 7,700 6,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,700

99
TSV Schwaben

3IW Kreutzpointner Alesia

  *   *

 

11,000 9,1503,400 9,950

3,000 0,700 2,800 1,900
8,000 2,700 7,150 7,250

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,500

96
TSV Schwaben

4IW Schreiber Alisa

*      

 

11,200 9,8003,050 9,300

2,800 0,700 2,300 2,400
8,400 2,350 7,000 7,400

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,350

34,600 21,000 29,050 30,000
+++ Ende der Klasse W 47 - GTo15+ - Kür-CdP +++
+++ Ende +++
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